

Arjunchaupari Rural Municipality

Office of the Rural Municipal Executive

Arjunchaupari, Syangja



Invitation for Sealed Quotation

First Date of Publication: 7th May, 2021 (24th Baisakh, 2078)

1. Arjunchaupari Rural Municipality Office, Arjunchaupari, Syangja invites electronic and hard copy sealed quotation from duly eligible and qualified contractor for the procurement of following works under sealed quotation.

S.N.	Contract Identification No.	Description of work		Estimated Amount including VAT	Non Refundable Bid Document Fee Amount	Bid Security Amount	Bid Submission Deadline	Bid Opening Date
1	ACRM/SQ/ WORKS/0 9/2077/078	Extension and Maintenance of H.T. and L.T. Line in Arjunchaupari		NRs. 7,62,701.20	NRs. 1000	NRs. 20,000	23 rd May, 2021 (2078/02/09) 12:00 hr	23 rd May, 2021 (2078/02/09) 13:00 hr
Bank	Name	-	Account Name			Account Number		
Rastriya Banijya Bank Arjunchaupari, Syangja			Arjunchaupari Rural Municipality Arjunchaupari, Syangja			For Bid Document Fee(Antarik Rajaswo Account):3270100301010002 For Bid Security(Dharauti Account): 3270100303000002		

2. A complete set of bidding documents may be purchased from the office and submitted to the same as mentioned in the table above.

3. The bids must be valid for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security amounting to a minimum of 20,000 which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid or the receipt of the deposited amount of cash if bidder wishes to submit the cash security.

Chief Administrative Officer